

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 20-293 Version: 1 Name: Project Next

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:6/12/2020In control:City Council

File created: 6/12/2020 In control: City Council
On agenda: 7/14/2020 Final action: 7/14/2020

Title: A Resolution Approving an Economic Development Agreement Between the City of Colorado Springs

and Project Next

Presenter:

Bob Cope, Economic Development Officer

Sponsors:

Indexes: Economic Development Agreement

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Next Economic Development Agreement, 2. Project Next EDA City Council Work Session

June 22, 3. Project Next Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2020	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
6/22/2020	1	Council Work Session	referred	